
(02/17/2023)

GEORGETOWN UNIVERSITY LAW CENTER
2023 SUMMER SESSION CALENDAR

Eight-Week Session
Wednesday, May 24 - Friday, July 21

Wed., May 24
Fri., May 26
Mon., May 29
Mon., June 19
Tue., July 4
Fri., July 7 
Thu., July 20    
Fri., July 21
Thu., July 27 - Thu., Aug. 4 
Mon., July 31

First day of classes: Monday classes meet instead of Wednesday classes 
Summer Tuition due
MEMORIAL DAY: No classes meet
JUNETEENTH: No classes meet
INDEPENDENCE DAY: No classes meet
Tuesday classes meet instead of Friday classes
Monday classes meet instead of Thursday classes
Last Day of Classes
Exam Period
Summer Seminar Papers Due unless other date set by professor

Take-home exam period
Thursday, July 27, 2023 - Thursday, August 3, 2023

Grading Deadlines
Exams and Papers

Monday, August 21, 2023 by noon ET




